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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -70,000     -70,000     -40,752.09     -12,441.46            .00     -29,247.91   58.2%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -1,133.71 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD LONEHICKORY
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN      -11,307.75 REF SEPT                                   LONE HICKORY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -70,000     -70,000     -40,752.09     -12,441.46            .00     -29,247.91   58.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -142.88         -36.50            .00         142.88  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN          -36.50 REF SEPT                                   LONE HICKORY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -142.88         -36.50            .00         142.88  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000            .00            .00            .00      -6,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -31.97          -4.45            .00          31.97  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN           -4.45 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IFLLoSfsShd2bse7a0uOfWYuvFg94cfDctn6u2G0rf8ZaO12WL3XuGZSK6kLblAp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IW2hdFFzxWP3xcvr66gFfxyDXIOM90P320UNQjfNzZOytGFGjuhTKEzdExtnFC5Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lmcZhx7sszCMiaxyHBjQBMkSXx6Pox8GN3A128LHFqHJpcif%2BW4salUvjGFPsaIH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cq5vdWSQU%2FeWL234zveVO92mG6Mkju2uKl8dPOlb8wLJy4j7EYPG8Hwf5NTr2A2H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DXqHg7gP%2F5JOev2aFlY23ADDmy5hCIrkeUWqLFBxVWl2OdmpcFzWWMUYT3zCNQFk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hXd9KfX0donh3muEor7%2Burj74jdQPp3rw0NijJuZiXLbZtJoAKkHGGp2227ptUvV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5TqVHqXRWxRaojBSPVvD%2FsPMykdmSiBtxd5VweOaCoWtlyRONM%2FFfXgOUPjP1ql
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=udtto2c01gTTErNS%2F0QKtrCX1lFfsqIoWirBVF%2FqXcSr%2B0fZ0pFDmQ5eAsyX7wuI
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -31.97          -4.45            .00          31.97  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -76,000     -76,000     -40,926.94     -12,482.41            .00     -35,073.06   53.9%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                 -76,000     -76,000     -40,926.94     -12,482.41            .00     -35,073.06   53.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -76,000     -76,000     -40,926.94     -12,482.41            .00     -35,073.06

                           GRAND TOTAL      -76,000     -76,000     -40,926.94     -12,482.41            .00     -35,073.06   53.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
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Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


